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RARE OPPORTUNITY - PENTHOUSE SUITE
INTHE COVETED SANDS CONDOMINIUM

$369,900
TWO BEDROOM,TWOWASHROOM,TWO SEPARATELY

TITLED UNDERGROUND PARKING SPACES AND

LOCKER. ENCLOSED RETRACTABLE GLASS

BALCONY. EAT IN KITCHEN, IN SUITE LAUNDRY.

BREATHTAKINGVIEWS.

THE SANDS “EXCLUSIVE”
$339,000

LOWER LEVEL SUITE INTHE PRESTIGIOUS SANDS

CONDOMINIUM. MOVE IN READY. FEATURESTWO

BEDROOMS,TWOWASHROOMS, LIVING/DINING, IN

SUITE LAUNDRY, ENSUITEWASHROOM,W/I CLOSET.

TURN KEY UNIT,WITH A FABULOUS PRICE.
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SAVE $$$ Buying/Selling!!!

Your Award Winning Neighbourhood Realtor!

Rural Bliss in the Rolling Hills of Caledon!
Majestic 5 Br Custom Built Home Over 5000
Sqft of Luxury Liv Spc! ID#IP16045

Caledon

$1,600,000

Very Rare Totally Renovated 3+1 Br Bunga-
low W/2 Car Garage On **1/2 Acre Lot**Oak
Hrdwd Flring Thru-outID#IP11625

Milton

$850,000

Only 4YrsNew!AbsolutelyGorgeous 3Bdrm
Home! Over $150k Spent in Upgrds! Spacious
Kit w/W/O to Bckyrd! ID#IP0317

Burlington

$760,000

Original Owners! Elegant 4 Br Home Over
3100Sqft! Fully Upgrd Kit, Huge Pool Sized
Lot Backs onto Library! ID#IP0004

Caledon

$769,000

Absolutely Immaculate & Rare 5+2 Bdrm
Home w/Prof Fin Bsmt! Over 4200Sqft Liv
Spc! Spacious Mstr Br! ID#IP6008

Mississauga North

$725,000

Stunning 4+2 Br Homew/Beatuiful Curb Ap-
peal! 2 Car Garage, Prof Fin Bsmt, Hrwd Flrs
& Fully Fenced Yrd! ID#IP2737.

Mississauga Central

$650,000

1st Time on Market! Majestic 5+1 Br Home
Approx 5000Sqft of Luxury Liv Spc! Beau-
tifully Landscaped! ID#IP6174

Mississauga North

$1,150,000

Gorgeous 3 Br 3 Wr Approx 1800Sqft Th
Like Semi,Extremely Well Maintained
Only 2 Year N.E.W! ID#RE0070

Brampton

$475,000

Beautifully Landscaped 3 Br 2 Wr Raised
Bungalow w/Rare 9ft Ceilings! Soaring
10ft Ceilings in Prof Fin Bsmt! ID#IP0617

Mississauga North

$550,000

Rare Original Owners! Absolutely Beau-
tiful 4 Br 4WrHomeBacking onto Green-
space! Prof Fin Bsmt! ID#IP0085

Trafalgar/Hwy 7

$600,000

Absolutely Beautiful 3+2 Br Bungalow w/
Phenomenal Lot Size! Prof Fin Bsmt w/Sep
Ent! Gleaming Hrdwd Flrs! ID#IP3411

Mississauga Central

$700,000

Beautiful 3Br 3WrUpgrd Detached Home
OnOne Of The Largest Lots In The Entire
Nghbrhd. Gorg Upgrd KitchenID#IP4154

Mississauga Central

$600,000

Selling Your Property? Ask about our iPhone 6 Giveaway!

Large Home,Great Street $656,333
Perfect family home on desirable Fagan Drive in Georgetown.
Backs onto green space and has a salt water pool & cabana,
large addition to this home features floor to ceiling windows
that overlook the pool & greenspace. Theater room, heated
garage & driveway to name a few perks.

Visit GTOWN.CA for more info Visit GTOWN.CA for more info

Calling all Contractors or Handymen! $235,000
3 Bedroom bungalow on a generous lot in desirable
Georgetown, walk to Downtown, Go Station, and
farmers market.

SOLD SOLD


